Winter Series #4 of 5 -- Jan 28, 2024

34F - Rain (Nasty)

30K

Place Lnhame

1 Andrews

2 Ma

3 Li

4 Jeron

5 Bushart

6 Thomas

7 James

8 Hamel

9 Silvagnoli
10 Chauhan
11 Hoffman
12 Wojcik
13 Bentz
14 Brown
15 Conley
17 Heaphy
18 DiSanto
19 Gromyko
20 Lindsey
21 Benedict
22 Benedict
23 Bowman
24 Whitcomb
25 Falco
26 Monteau
27 Dodds
28 Dultfield
29 Beck
30 Nersesian
31 DeGrazia
32 thies
33 Scotten

Fname
Jacob
Wei
Zhanjie
Daniel
Randal
Krysten
Steven
William
Michael
Elizabeth
Bill
David
Matthew
Russell
Rachel
Alison
Joseph
Steven
Steven
Sarah
Kurt
Alan
Jonathan
Coraline
Stephanie
William
Stewart
Keith
Mark
Martha
dylan
Steven
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Age
30
46
41
37
56
34
42
52
44
39
57
42
28
31
27
57
30
46
25
42
44
65
37
46
50
49
68
48
35
72
36
54

City

Troy

Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Alplaus

Selkirk

Albany

Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Ballston Lake
Albany

Clifton Park
Troy

Albany

East Greenbush
Albany

Troy

East Greenbush
Latham
Schenectady
Troy

Troy

Colonie

Clifton Park
Albany

East Greenbush
Watervliet
Delmar
Halfmoon
Loudonville
Slingerlands
East Greenbush
Clifton Park

Time
2:05:57
2:09:41
2:18:36
2:21:58
2:22:42
2:23:00
2:24:20
2:26:22
2:26:46
2:29:39
2:34:00
2:35:00
2:37:04
2:37:05
2:37:05
2:37:07
2:43:06
2:38:54
2:43:09
2:49:11
2:49:28
2:49:47
2:52:53
2:52:54
2:52:55
2:55:20
2:59:53
3:03:30
3:10:30
3:33:47
3:34:00
3:47:24



